
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                   VARSITY BOYS-DIV. 5
                                Team Results   Event No. 12
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    46  JIM ELLIOT CHRISTIAN (21:01  105:01)
===================================
  1      4  Garrett      Fetzer             9 20:16
  2      8  Michael      Wick               9 20:51
  3      9  Matt         Hagen             11 20:55
  4     12  Bryan        Williams           9 21:26
  5     13  Adam         Koehler           11 21:33
  6   ( 20) Andrew       Cotton             9 21:51
  7   ( 31) Luke         LaRue              9 23:37

  2.    47  CAPITAL CHRISTIAN    (20:43  103:32)
===================================
  1      1  Josh         Atkins            11 18:50
  2      5  Nathan       Flamm             11 20:31
  3     10  Braxton      Phillip           11 20:58
  4     15  Marcus       Turner            10 21:36
  5     16  Cameron      Bond               9 21:37
  6   ( 21) Xavier       Walton            11 22:02
  7   ( 24) Ian          Ballard            9 22:41

  3.    78  SACRAMENTO COUNTRY D (21:31  107:35)
===================================
  1      3  Miles        Bennett-Smi       10 19:52
  2      6  Stephen      Yslas             11 20:32
  3     18  Ian          Wheelis           12 21:45
  4     19  Omar         Eltorai           11 21:45
  5     32  Jared        Gorton            11 23:41
  6   ( 37) Prentice     Gede              11 25:12

  4.    95  FORESTHILL           (21:56  109:37)
===================================
  1      2  Cavin        Miller            11 19:35
  2     17  Kim          David             12 21:39
  3     23  Lucas        Kakuda            11 22:30
  4     25  Isaiah       Polstra           12 22:49
  5     28  Teddy        Masters           10 23:04
  6   ( 35) Kyle         Wagner            11 24:00
  7   ( 36) Chris        Sanschagrin       12 25:06

  5.   103  VACAVILLE CHRISTIAN  (22:15  111:15)
===================================
  1     11  Cameron      Koizumi           10 21:23
  2     14  Bryce        Koizumi           11 21:34
  3     22  Zack         Serface            9 22:14
  4     27  Grant        Strem             10 22:59
  5     29  Ian          Ripley            11 23:05
  6   ( 38) Sam          Cassidy            9 25:35

  6.   130  FAITH CHRISTIAN      (22:58  114:50)
===================================
  1      7  Kyle         Wells             10 20:44
  2     26  Keegan       MacLennan          9 22:57
  3     30  Logan        Denney            12 23:24
  4     33  Michael      Garrett           12 23:49



  5     34  Bobby        Lovell             9 23:56
  6   ( 39) James        Ball              11 27:59

                                   VARSITY BOYS DIV. 5
                             Individual Results  Event No. 12

Place TmPl No.  Fname   Lname       Yr High School        Time  
===== ==== ==== ======= =========== == ================== ===== 
    1    1 1513 Josh    Atkins      11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  18:50 1Q
    2      1592 Lucus   Miner       11 VICTORY CHRISTIAN  19:31 2Q
    3    2 1539 Cavin   Miller      11 FORESTHILL         19:35 3Q
    4    3 1566 Miles   Bennett-Smi 10 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 19:52 4Q
    5    4 1548 Garrett Fetzer       9 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 20:16 T1Q
    6    5 1516 Nathan  Flamm       11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  20:31 5Q
    7    6 1572 Stephen Yslas       11 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 20:32 4
    8    7 1535 Kyle    Wells       10 FAITH CHRISTIAN    20:44 5
    9    8 1562 Michael Wick         9 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 20:51 T1Q
   10    9 1550 Matt    Hagen       11 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 20:55 T1Q
   11   10 1524 Braxton Phillip     11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  20:58 T2
   12   11 1584 Cameron Koizumi     10 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 21:23 6
   13   12 1563 Bryan   Williams     9 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 21:26 T1Q
   14   13 1553 Adam    Koehler     11 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 21:33 T1Q
   15   14 1585 Bryce   Koizumi     11 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 21:34 7
   16   15 1525 Marcus  Turner      10 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  21:36 T2
   17   16 1515 Cameron Bond         9 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  21:37 T2
   18   17 1536 Kim     David       12 FORESTHILL         21:39 8
   19   18 1571 Ian     Wheelis     12 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 21:45 
   20   19 1567 Omar    Eltorai     11 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 21:45 
   21   20 1546 Andrew  Cotton       9 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 21:51 T1Q
   22   21 1526 Xavier  Walton      11 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  22:02 T2
   23   22 1590 Zack    Serface      9 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 22:14 
   24   23 1537 Lucas   Kakuda      11 FORESTHILL         22:30 
   25      1509 Josiah  Coloma      11 BRADSHAW CHRISTIAN 22:36 
   26   24 1514 Ian     Ballard      9 CAPITAL CHRISTIAN  22:41 T2
   27   25 1540 Isaiah  Polstra     12 FORESTHILL         22:49 
   28   26 1534 Keegan  MacLennan    9 FAITH CHRISTIAN    22:57 
   29   27 1591 Grant   Strem       10 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 22:59 
   30   28 1538 Teddy   Masters     10 FORESTHILL         23:04 
   31   29 1589 Ian     Ripley      11 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 23:05 
   32   30 1529 Logan   Denney      12 FAITH CHRISTIAN    23:24 
   33   31 1554 Luke    LaRue        9 JIM ELLIOT CHRISTI 23:37 T1Q
   34   32 1570 Jared   Gorton      11 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 23:41 
   35   33 1530 Michael Garrett     12 FAITH CHRISTIAN    23:49 
   36   34 1533 Bobby   Lovell       9 FAITH CHRISTIAN    23:56 
   37   35 1542 Kyle    Wagner      11 FORESTHILL         24:00 
   38   36 1541 Chris   Sanschagrin 12 FORESTHILL         25:06 
   39   37 1568 Prentic Gede        11 SACRAMENTO COUNTRY 25:12 
   40   38 1580 Sam     Cassidy      9 VACAVILLE CHRISTIA 25:35 
   41   39 1528 James   Ball        11 FAITH CHRISTIAN    27:59 
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